
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 JUNE, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2018 Various1 JV/UMA 5383876
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YOUR WINTER PLAYLIST 2018

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2018

LAZY SUNDAY 3

SO COUNTRY 2018

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2018

CLASSIC 100 DANCE

I AM WOMAN

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 25

NOW VOL. 1 2018

UNMASKED: THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS 20

JUST THE HITS: 80S

MINISTRY OF SOUND: 80S SOUL JAMS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE ANNUAL 2018

101 MUMS - THE NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: 90S

101 CLASSIC HITS

SO FRESH: GREATEST HITS OF THE 80'S

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2018
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ACL/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA
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UCJ/UMA

MOS/SME
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MOS/SME
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UTV/UMA
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1
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30

1

11

17

8

14

8

13

1

20

9

36

44

34

23

19075865352

19075841182

19075819702

19075841172

88985498842

4829892

19075819712

5381664

5382876

6725209

MOSANZ004

5382049

MOSANZ005

MOSANZ002

5382553

5379680

88985465892

88985489992

19075807912
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