



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TWITHIS WEEK LIW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CHA	ART KEY	/ <(	G> GOLD 35000 UNITS	<p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p>	<d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d>	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION
ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 JUNE, 2018										
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE		Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS (	OF WINTER 2018	Various			JV/UMA	5383876
2	NEW	1	2	YOUR WINTER PLAYL	IST 2018	Various			SME	19075865352
3	1	13	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS (	OF AUTUMN 2018	Various			SME	19075841182
4	2	5	2	LAZY SUNDAY 3		Various			SME	19075819702
5	4	14	2	SO COUNTRY 2018		Various			SME	19075841172
6	3	30	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS (	OF SUMMER 2018	Various		<p></p>	SME	88985498842
7	NEW	1	7	CLASSIC 100 DANCE		Various			ACL/UMA	4829892
8	6	11	2	I AM WOMAN		Various			SME	19075819712
9	5	17	1	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 1	00 VOL. 25	Various			ABC/UMA	5381664
10	7	8	4	NOW VOL. 1 2018		Various			UTV/UMA	5382876
11	9	14	2	UNMASKED: THE PLA	ATINUM COLLECTION	Various			UCJ/UMA	6725209
12	8	8	5	MINISTRY OF SOUND	: CHILLOUT SESSIONS 20	Various			MOS/SME	MOSANZ004
13	14	13	6	JUST THE HITS: 80S		Various			UTV/UMA	5382049
14	NEW	1	14	MINISTRY OF SOUND	: 80S SOUL JAMS	Various			MOS/SME	MOSANZ005
15	13	20	2	MINISTRY OF SOUND	: THE ANNUAL 2018	Various			MOS/SME	MOSANZ002
16	11	9	4	101 MUMS - THE NO	UGHTIES	Various			UTV/UMA	5382553
17	15	36	5	JUST THE HITS: 90S		Various			UTV/UMA	5379680
18	16	44	3	101 CLASSIC HITS		Various			SME	88985465892
19	10	34	2	SO FRESH: GREATEST	HITS OF THE 80'S	Various			SME	88985489992
20	19	23	2	CREAM OF COUNTRY	′2018	Various			SME	19075807912